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 Priser eks. 

Mva 

 Priser eks. 

Mva 

VB economy small 1000x980x1130 800x780x1130 128 450  kr    64 400  kr       7 600 

Dacia

Dokker 1050x1000x1550 850x800x1208 153 823  kr    85 200  kr       7 600 

Citroèn

Nemo 1000x980x1130 800x780x768 128 474  kr    63 100  kr       7 600 

Berlingo, kort 1050x1000x1300 58850x800x9 144 653  kr    79 000  kr       7 600 

Berlingo, lang 1050x1000x1500 850x800x1158 153 789  kr    85 200  kr       7 600 

Jumpy  Short 1200x1150x1900 1000x950*1748 241 1663  kr  131 900  kr       7 500 

Jumpy  Long 1000x950x2230 1000x950x2078 259 1976  kr  131 900  kr       7 500 

Jumper L1H1 1350x1450x2300 1150x1250x2148 274 3091  kr  142 600  kr       7 500 

Fiat

Fiorino 1000x980x1130 800x780x788 128 474  kr    63 100  kr       7 600 

Doblo, kort 1100x1100x1400 900x900x1058 144 653  kr    63 900  kr       7 600 

Doblo, lang 1100x1100x1750 900x900x1408 153 1140  kr    86 200  kr       7 500 

Scudo short 1200x1150x1900 1000x950x1748 241 1163  kr  131 900  kr       7 500 

Scudo long 1200x1150x1900 1000x950x2078 259 1976  kr  131 900  kr       7 500 

Ducato L1H1 1350x1450x2300 1150x1250x2148 274 3091  kr  142 600  kr       7 500 

Ford

Connect, kort 1100x1050x1400 900x850x1058 159 811  kr    85 200  kr       7 600 

Connect Long 1100x1050x1800 900x850x1458 206 1163  kr  126 600  kr       7 500 

Mercedes

Citan Compact 1110x1000x1100 910x800x758 138 553  kr    79 000  kr       7 600 

Citan , Lang 1110x1000x1400 910x800x1058 166 772  kr    85 200  kr       7 600 

Citan, ekstra lang 1100X1000X1700 910x800x1358 183 990  kr    91 000  kr       7 600 

Vito short 1200x1170x2000 1000x970x1848 247 1795  kr  131 900  kr       7 500 

Vito middle 1200x1170x2250 1000x970x2098 261 2037  kr  137 300  kr       7 500 

Vito Long 1200x1170x2500 1000x970x2348 278 2280  kr  137 300  kr       7 500 

Nissan
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NV200 1150x1150x1500 950x950x1158 166 1042  kr  126 600  kr       7 500 

Primastar L1 1220x1240x2000 1020x1040x1848 250 1962  kr  131 900  kr       7 500 

Primastar L2 1220x1240x2400 10201040x2248 272 2387  kr  137 300  kr       7 500 
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Opel

Combo, kort 1100x1100x1400 900x900x1058 144 653  kr    80 400  kr       7 600 

Combo, lang 1100x1100x1750 900x900x1408 153 1140  kr    86 200  kr       7 500 

Vivaro L1 1220x1240x2000 1020x1040x1848 250 1962  kr  131 900  kr       7 500 

Vivaro L2 1220x1240x2400 1020x1040x2248 272 2387  kr  137 300  kr       7 500 

Peugeot

Bipper 1000x980x1130 800x780x988 128 474  kr    63 100  kr       7 600 

Partner, kort 1050x1000x1300 850x800x958 144 653  kr    79 000  kr       7 600 

Partner, lang 1050x1000x1500 850x800x1158 153 789  kr    85 200  kr       7 600 

Expert L1 1200x1150x1900 1000x950x1748 241 1663  kr  131 900  kr       7 500 

Expert L2 1200x1150x2230 1000x950x2978 259 1976  kr  131 900  kr       7 500 

Boxer L1H1 1350x1450x2300 1150x1250x2148 274 3091  kr  142 600  kr       7 500 

Renault

Kangoo compakt 1110x1000x1100 910x800x758 138 553  kr    79 000  kr       7 600 

Kangoo 1110x1000x1400 910x800x1400 146 772  kr    85 200  kr       7 600 

Kangoo Maxi 1110x1000x1700 910x800x1358 183 990  kr    91 000  kr       7 600 

Trafic Short 1220x1240x2000 1020x1040x1848 250 1962  kr  131 900  kr       7 500 

Trafic Long 1220x1240x2400 1020x1040x2248 272 2387  kr  137 300  kr       7 500 

Toyota

Proace L1 1200x1150x1900 1000x950x1748 241 1663  kr  131 900  kr       7 500 

Proace L2 1200x1150x2230 1000x950x2078 259 1976  kr  137 300  kr       7 500 

VW

Caddy 1000x1000x1400 800x800x1058 143 678  kr    80 400  kr       7 600 

Caddy Maxi 1000x1000x1800 800x800x1568 189 934  kr    91 000  kr       7 600 

Transporter kort 1200x1200x2000 1000x1000x1848 247 1850  kr  131 900  kr       7 500 

Transporter lang 1200x1200x2400 1000x1000x2248 272 2250  kr  137 300  kr       7 500 
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